Support Staff Pay Scales 01.04.2021

Job Family

Apr-20

21,753.20
21,929.93
22,782.76
23,694.15
24,288.05

25,390.55
26,244.41
26,688.29
27,693.18
28,151.34

28,673.01
29,532.50
30,418.71
31,330.57
32,271.30

32,391.03
33,201.34
34,029.83
34,880.76
35,753.07

35,846.08
36,741.91
37,660.19
38,601.99
39,566.24

39,880.52
41,076.75
42,309.32
43,579.30
44,885.63

46,845.13
48,249.81
49,697.25
51,188.52

Job
Family

Admin/Advisor

Senior Admin

Team Managers

Technical

Senior Technical

Specialist

Specialist
Managers

Department
Managers

1.75% Increase

Apr-21

£22,133.88
£22,313.71
£23,181.46
£24,108.80
£24,713.09

£25,834.89
£26,703.68
£27,155.33
£28,177.81
£28,643.98

£29,174.79
£30,049.32
£30,951.04
£31,878.86
£32,836.05

£32,957.88
£33,782.37
£34,625.35
£35,491.17
£36,378.75

£36,473.38
£37,384.89
£38,319.24
£39,277.52
£40,258.64

£40,578.43
£41,795.59
£43,049.73
£44,341.94
£45,671.13

£47,664.92
£49,094.18
£50,566.95
£52,084.32



52,723.62

56,982.56
58,691.91
60,452.57
62,265.61
64,133.18

Assistant Directors

£53,646.29

£57,979.76
£59,719.02
£61,510.49
£63,355.26
£65,255.51
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